Pulaski County Boil Water Advisory

Print Friendly, PDF & Email
Boiling Water on Gas

Notice to Customers of Pulaski County Public Service Authority Waterworks:

BOIL YOUR TAP WATER

Failure to follow this advisory could result in stomach or intestinal illness.

The Pulaski County Public Service Authority is advising residents located west of Motor Mile Speedway, including the Town of Dublin, to use boiled tap water or bottled water for drinking and cooking purposes as a safety precaution. The following areas are EXEMPT from this advisory:

• Fairlawn
• Belspring Rd.
• Parrott Rd.
• Highland Rd.
• Lilley Dell
• Town of Pulaski

This precaution is necessary because of a main line water break leaving the Pulaski County PSA Water Treatment Plant.

Please review the file at the link below for directions regarding boiling your water and alternatives available, if you are unable to boil your water.

https://pulaskicounty.org/documents/BoilWaterDirections.pdf

We will inform you when you no longer need to boil your water. We anticipate resolving the problem within the next 48 hours (i.e. 12:00 P.M. Wednesday September 2, 2020).